Standard Uro
Conforta© 2-piece urostomy pouches
The highly reliable 2-piece urostomy system consists of
a flexible flange, fitted out with a ring, plus urostomy
pouches that can be clicked onto this ring very easily.
The material used is designed for comfort and prevents
irritation of the skin. These pouches are very discrete in
terms of odour and noise. Thanks to the flexible drain, the
pouch can be easily emptied.
Flexible, extra thick
hydrocolloid flange
Prevents skin damage caused
by aggressive uric acid
Skin patch
Available in pre-cut sizes or
can be cut to measure.
Virtually noise-free
transparent film
Stops odours from
permeating.
Soft, breathable, and
water-resistant outer tissue
Feels pleasant to touch,
prevents perspiration and
dries fast after swimming
or showering.
Flexible drain for emptying in
between pouch replacement
Easy to attach to universal
overnight urine drainage bag
or leg bag.
Comfortable, reliable and
secure ring-system
The pouches can be clicked onto
the baseplate very easily.
Minimum risk of leakage
thanks to the non-return valve
Keeps the urine in the
drainage bag and prevents it
from flowing back.
Order codes Bags
Product	 Description	 Colour	 Tissue	 Maximum	 Ring size	 Package
code					    cut size		  quantity
TUSCT10050	 Standard	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 38mm	 50	 10
TUSCT10060	 Standard	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 45mm	 60	 10
TUSCT10070	 Standard	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 57mm	 70	 10
Order codes Flanges
Product	 Description	 Hole size		  Maximum	 Ring size	 Package
code					    cut size		  quantity
FSX01250	 Uro	 Cut-to fit 12-38mm		  38mm	 50	 5
FSX02550	 Uro	 Pre-cut 25mm		  38mm	 50	 5
FSX03250	 Uro	 Pre-cut 32mm		  38mm	 50	 5
FSX03850	 Uro	 Pre-cut 38mm		  38mm	 50	 5
FSX01260	 Uro	 Cut-to fit 12-45mm		  45mm	 60	 5
FSX03260	 Uro	 Pre-cut 32mm		  45mm	 60	 5
FSX03860	 Uro	 Pre-cut 38mm		  45mm	 60	 5
FSX04560	 Uro	 Pre-cut 45mm		  45mm	 60	 5
FSX01270	 Uro	 Cut-to fit 12-57mm		  57mm	 70	 5
FSX03870	 Uro	 Pre-cut 38mm		  57mm	 70	 5
FSX04570	 Uro	 Pre-cut 45mm		  57mm	 70	 5
FSX05770	 Uro	 Pre-cut 57mm		  57mm	 70	 5